GULF SHORES &
ORANGE BEACH
TOURISM

Alabama’s White-Sand Beaches

IP MONTHLY CONVENTION CALENDAR

Prepared On: 05/06/2019
Prepared By: Kim Chapman

Meeting Start Dates Meeting End Dates
05/02/2019 05/04/2019
05/04/2019 05/09/2019
05/05/2019 05/09/2019
05/05/2019 05/08/2019
05/06/2019 05/11/2019
05/07/2019 05/11/2019
05/09/2019 05/11/2019
05/09/2019 05/10/2019
05/12/2019 05/16/2019
05/12/2019 05/24/2019
05/15/2019 05/15/2019
05/20/2019 05/23/2019
05/29/2019 06/02/2019
05/29/2019 06/01/2019

05/31/2019 06/06/2019

Attendees

40

150

250

75

150

100

100

10

125

100

600

100

450

60

250

HQ Location

Island House Hotel Orange Beach a DoubleTree by Hilton
Perdido Beach Resort

Springhill Suites by Marriott at The Wharf

Perdido Beach Resort

Phoenix West Condominium

Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach
Hotel Indigo

Springhill Suites by Marriott at The Wharf
The Beach Club

Orange Beach Event Center at The Wharf
The Lodge at Gulf State Park

Perdido Beach Resort

Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach

Perdido Beach Resort



