

Alabama's White-Sand Beaches

Prepared On: 05/06/2019 Prepared By: Kim Chapman

IP MONTHLY CONVENTION CALENDAR

Meeting Start Dates	Meeting End Dates	Attendees	HQ Location
05/02/2019	05/04/2019	40	Island House Hotel Orange Beach a DoubleTree by Hilton
05/04/2019	05/09/2019	150	Perdido Beach Resort
05/05/2019	05/09/2019	250	Springhill Suites by Marriott at The Wharf
05/05/2019	05/08/2019	75	
05/06/2019	05/11/2019	150	Perdido Beach Resort
05/07/2019	05/11/2019	100	Phoenix West Condominium
05/09/2019	05/11/2019	100	Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach
05/09/2019	05/10/2019	10	Hotel Indigo
05/12/2019	05/16/2019	125	Springhill Suites by Marriott at The Wharf
05/12/2019	05/24/2019	100	The Beach Club
05/15/2019	05/15/2019	600	Orange Beach Event Center at The Wharf
05/20/2019	05/23/2019	100	The Lodge at Gulf State Park
05/29/2019	06/02/2019	450	Perdido Beach Resort
05/29/2019	06/01/2019	60	Hampton Inn & Suites Orange Beach
05/31/2019	06/06/2019	250	Perdido Beach Resort